

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1911 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. STELEX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service on both the respondents is complete but no
appearance.

List before Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar